
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date
Recorded= 2010/09; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201009010002
82040

09/01/2010
11:57:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALFORD
BOLLEN A

Instr
#:20030618000
381220

201009010002
82030

09/01/2010
11:57:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WADE DENNIS
F

Instr
#:20050221000
081910

201009230003
12320

09/23/2010
09:37:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20100514000
152510

201009090002
93260

09/09/2010
02:22:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100726000
237720

201009280003
18860

09/28/2010
12:15:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOUSE JIMMY Legacy #:2002-
4735 Instr
#:20020128000
047351

Other:SEE
INST


