Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/09; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009010002 82040	09/01/2010 11:57:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFORD BOLLEN A					Instr #:20030618000 381220	
201009010002 82030	09/01/2010 11:57:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE DENNIS F					Instr #:20050221000 081910	
201009230003 12320	09/23/2010 09:37:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20100514000 152510	
201009090002 93260	09/09/2010 02:22:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100726000 237720	
201009280003 18860		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSE JIMMY					Legacy #:2002- 4735 Instr #:20020128000 047351	Other:SEE INST